Die-cast aluminum housing in two sizes
Die-cast hinged and gasketed lens frame
Specular aluminum forward throw
reflector
Clear tempered glass lens
APPLICATIONS
Direct and indirect lighting
Flood lighting

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
ORDERING CODE GUIDE
ASFL 1650
OPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONSOPTIONS
Photo cell factory
installed
PE1 = 120V
PE2 = 277V
OPTICS
FF = forward
        fl ood
WW = wall
           wash
2 = Type II
3 = Type III
FF = forward
        fl ood
WW = wall
           wash
 STANDARD FEATURES
Notes:
    Not available in yoke mount (YM) or fl ush mount (FM)




- Die-cast aluminum housing in two sizes
- Die-cast hinged and gasketed lens frame
- Specular aluminum forward throw refl ector standard
- Optional optics available
- Clear tempered glass lens
- Two laser cut aluminum yoke mount options
SERIES MODEL SIZE LAMP VOLT MOUNTING
YM1 = yoke mount
YM2 = yoke mount
FM = fl ush mount
WAM = wall arm mount
ADJ = adjustable arm
mount
COLOR
TEXTURED FINISHES
TAL = textured aluminum
TBK = textured black
TBZ = textured bronze
TWH = textured white
SMOOTH FINISHES
AL = silverdillo
BK = black
BY = buttercup yellow
DBZ = dark bronze
DO = deep orange
EG = emerald green
RB = royal blue
RR = rich red
WH = white
RAL colors available
120
277